High Voltage motor testing
High Voltage motor testing
Baker PPX Power Packs
DESCRIPTION
High-voltage motors and generators are critical to the operation
of industrial plants and power generation facilities. Testing of this
equipment during the manufacturing process, or in a plant as part of a
predictive maintenance program, or in a motor shop before and after

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Part. No. Item (Qty) Part. No.
Baker PPX30 Power Pack
30 kV Auxiliary Surge/DC HiPot Power Pack 120 V
AC or 240V AC with 3-phase selector switch and
pneumatic rubber tires. Comes with foot switch
20-005RC.
Used With: AWAIV-12HO, AWAIV-12,
AWAIV-6, DX units except DX15A
99-350-030RC  (120V)
99-350-032RC (220V)
AWA/ PPX30 Connection Cable
Replacement cable to connect AWA
to PPX30. This cable is included with
power pack and AWA purchase..
23-350-084RC
Baker PPX30A 30KV Power Pack with
Armature Test
30 kV Auxiliary Surge/DC HiPot Power Pack 120
V AC or 240V AC with built in bar-to-bar testing
capabilities and solid rubber tires. Comes with foot
switch 20-005RC, ATF 5000RC, test clips.
Used With: AWAIV-12HO, AWAIV-12,
AWAIV-6, DX Units except DX 15A
99-350-085RC (120V)
99-350-087RC (220V)
25 ft. 60KV High Voltage Test
Extension Leads
4 leads (3 red, 1 black), for units over
15kV
84-001-25RC
Baker PPX40 Power Pack
40 kV Auxiliary Surge/DC HiPot Power Pack 120
V AC or 240 V AC and solid rubber tires. Comes
with foot switch 20-005RC
Used With: DX Units only except DX15A
99-350-040RC (120V)
99-350-042RC (220V)
50 ft. 60KV High Voltage Test
Extension Leads
4 leads (3 red, 1 black), for units over
15kV